

**LINE ITEM BID PRICE SHEET**

ITEM #	ITEM	UOM	QTY	Brox Industries, Inc.		P.J. Keating Company	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
102.1	Tree Trimming	FT	300	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
104	Tree Removed Greater than 24 inches Diameter	EA	2	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
120.1	Unclassified Excavation	CY	2,140	\$75.00	\$160,500.00	\$30.00	\$64,200.00
129	Bituminous Concrete Excavation by Cold Planer	SY	17,800	\$6.00	\$106,800.00	\$9.00	\$160,200.00
141.1	Test Pit for Exploration	CY	30	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
151	Gravel Borrow	CY	860	\$70.00	\$60,200.00	\$25.00	\$21,500.00
170	Fine Grading and Compacting	SY	12,160	\$4.00	\$48,640.00	\$2.00	\$24,320.00
201	Catch Basin	EA	10	\$8,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00
202	Manhole	EA	5	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00
220	Drainage Structure Adjusted	EA	20	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00
220.2	Drainage Structure Rebuilt	VF	50	\$550.00	\$27,500.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00
220.7	Sanitary Structure Adjusted	EA	20	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00
222.3	Frame & Grate (or cover) municipal	EA	83	\$400.00	\$33,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$83,000.00
238.10	10 inch ductile iron pipe	FT	100	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
241.12	12 inch reinforced concrete pipe	FT	200	\$200.00	\$40,000.00	\$105.00	\$21,000.00
241.15	15 inch reinforced concrete pipe	FT	100	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$110.00	\$11,000.00
357	Gate Box	EA	5	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
358	Gate Box Adjusted	EA	20	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00
381	Service Box	EA	10	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
381.3	Service Box Adjusted	EA	70	\$400.00	\$28,000.00	\$400.00	\$28,000.00
402	Dense Graded Crushed Stone for Sub-	CY	200	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
403	Reclaimed Pavement For Base/Sub-Base	SY	7,740	\$6.00	\$46,440.00	\$12.00	\$92,880.00
460	Hot Mix Asphalt	TON	3,630	\$140.00	\$508,200.00	\$130.00	\$471,900.00
464	Bitumen Tack Coat	GAL	9,610	\$1.00	\$9,610.00	\$0.01	\$96.10
472	Hot Mix Asphalt for Misc. Work	TON	370	\$250.00	\$92,500.00	\$200.00	\$74,000.00
482.17	Crack Sealing	GAL	240	\$75.00	\$18,000.00	\$40.00	\$9,600.00
504.01	Granite Curb	FT	1,900	\$50.00	\$95,000.00	\$50.00	\$95,000.00
570.1	Hot Mix Asphalt Curb	FT	5,000	\$20.00	\$100,000.00	\$6.00	\$30,000.00
580	Curb Removed and Reset	FT	4,500	\$25.00	\$112,500.00	\$30.00	\$135,000.00
697.1	Silt Sack	EA	30	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
701	Cement Concrete Sidewalk	SY	50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00
701.1	Cement Concrete Sidewalk at Driveway	SY	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$140.00	\$2,800.00
701.2	Cement Concrete Wheelchair Ramp	SY	560	\$60.00	\$33,600.00	\$140.00	\$78,400.00
702.01	Hot Mix Asphalt Walk Surface and	TON	210	\$250.00	\$52,500.00	\$150.00	\$31,500.00
751	Loam borrow	CY	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
765	Seeding	SY	40	\$2.00	\$80.00	\$20.00	\$800.00
832	Warning-Regulatory and Route Marker - Alum. Panel (Type A)	SF	120	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00
847	Sign Sup (N/Guide)+Rte Mkr W/1 Brkway Post Assembly - Steel	EA	20	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00
852	Safety Signing for Construction Operations	SF	230	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$15.00	\$3,450.00
859	Reflectorized Drum	D	480	\$10.00	\$4,800.00	\$0.30	\$144.00
865	4 inch Chlorinated Rubber Yellow Paint	FT	3200	\$2.00	\$6,400.00	\$1.00	\$3,200.00
866	12 inch Reflectorized White Line (Thermoplastic)	FT	1190	\$10.00	\$11,900.00	\$5.00	\$5,950.00
999	Police Services	HR	320	\$55.00	\$17,600.00	\$55.00	\$17,600.00
<b>Totals</b>					<b>\$1,889,320.00</b>		<b>\$1,656,240.10</b>